» FirstRanker.com

A Firstranker's choice

www.FirstRanker.com

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka

IV (Part - I) B. D. S. Degree Examination - June/July 2014

Time: Three Hours

Max. Marks: 70 Marks

PREVENTIVE & COMMUNITY DENTISTRY (Old Scheme)
Q.P. CODE: 1115

Your answers should be specific to the questions asked
Draw neat labeled diagrams wherever necessary

LONG ESSAY

1.

2% 10 = 20 Marks

Define Survey. Discuss steps in survey in detail.

Bx5 =30 Marks

2. Describe methods of health education.
SHORT ESSAY

3.  Uses of an index

4. Measures o

5.  Measures of mechanical plaque control

6. Knutson tedhnigue

7. Classificatign of dental auxiliary

B. Categories pf membership of IDA

SHORT ANWERS

9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Informed consent

Odd's Ratio

Co-insurance

Types of evaluation

Multi Stage Sampling

def Index

World No tobacco day

Measures of central tendency

Tools of measurement in epidemiclogy
CPITN probe

10 x 2 = 20 Marks
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